
DIARY DATES for Spring Term 2020 
Celebration Collective Worship Assemblies – Every Friday afternoon from 2.45pm- 3.10pm 

                                                All parents welcome  

Date Event Pupils 

Thursday 19th March – Thursday 23 April PAN Exhibition All Welcome to visit 

Friday 20th March 
3:15 – 5:00pm Drive In Cinema (Emergency Vehicle 
Theme) 

All welcome 

Friday 20th March World Story Telling Day Whole school 

Monday  30th March Pan performance – (evening time to be confirmed) 6pm Year 3 & Year 4 

Week Commencing 30th March Nursery Open Week – New Pupils All Welcome 

Tuesday 10th March 3.30pm to 6pm Parents Evening  Whole school 

Wednesday 11th March 3.30pm to 6pm Parents Evening Whole school 

Monday 23rd March to Friday 27th March Residential Trip – Arete (4 nights) Year 6 

Wednesday 25th March – Friday 27th March Residential Trip – Conway (2 nights) Year 5 

Tuesday 31st March 2020 DT Day Whole School 

Thursday 2nd April 2020 Spring Term Rewards – Movie afternoon  

Friday 3rd April 2020 2.30pm Easter Church Service at All Saints Church Whole school 

Friday 3rd April 2020 9:00am Easter Bonnet Parade  
Whole school & Parents 
welcome 

Friday 3rd April School closes for Easter Holidays Whole school 

Friday 10th April Good Friday  Whole school 

Monday 13th April Easter Monday Whole school 

Monday 20th April Back to school Whole school 

Tuesday 28th April Glazebury Seniors Community Lunch  

Wednesday 22nd April PTA Meeting All Welcome 

Thursday 23rd April Dress down day donations chocolate for PTA bingo event Whole school 

Thursday 30th April PTA Themed Disco Bingo  

Friday 8th May 
Bank Holiday (NB:Change of day this year not a 
Monday) 

Whole school 

w/c 4th May 2020 Yoga & Relaxation Sessions for Pupils Year 6 

Week commencing Monday 11th May KS2 SAT Tests (Monday-Thursday) Year 6 

Friday 22nd May School closes Whole school 

Monday 8th June Back to school Whole school 

Wednesday 10th June 1.15pm – Leavers Service at Liverpool Cathedral  
Year 6 

 

Tuesday 16th June Glazebury Seniors Community Lunch  

Wednesday 17th June 2020 PM Sports Day (Plan A Outside       Plan B Indoors) Whole School 

Friday 12th June 2020 Class photographs and leavers photographs Whole School 

Week Commencing 22nd June 2020 Nursery Open Week – New Pupils All Welcome 

Wednesday 1st July 2020 
Culcheth High School Induction Evening for Year 6 
Parents 

Year 6 Parents 

Thursday 2nd July 2020 Culcheth High School Induction Day for students Year 6 Year 6 

Thursday 2nd July 2020 Whole School role over year group/transition day Whole school 



Wednesday 15th July 2020 Celebration Day  

Thursday 23rd July 2020 
2.30pm  to 3.10pm Year 6 Leavers Service – All Saints 
Church 

Whole school & Parents 

Friday 24th July 2020 Year 6 Leavers lunch Whole School 

Friday 24th July School closes for Summer Whole school 

 

Please note: Dates will be added and may be amended during the term. 
 
 

 
After School & Lunch Time Clubs 

 
 

Day Time Subject Groups Start Date End Date 

Mon 3.15 to 4.15 
Premier Sport 

Bench Ball 
Y1,2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Monday 24/02 Monday 30/03 

Tue 3.15 to 4.15 Drama Y1,2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Tuesday 25/02 Tuesday 31/03 

Wed 3.15 to 4.15 Arts and Crafts Y1,2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Wednesday 26/02 Wednesday 01/04 

Wed 12.30 to 1.00 Choir Y1,2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Wednesday 26/02 Wednesday 01/04 

Thurs 3.15 to 4.15 
Premier Sport 

Gymnastics 

Y1,2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Thursday 27/02 Thursday 02/04 

 
 

 
Residential Trips 

 
Date Trip Year Groups 

Mon 23rd March – Friday 27th March 
2020 

Arete Year 6 

Wed 25th March – Friday 27th March  

2 Nights 
Conway Year 5 

 


